
  

 
Sınıflandırma: Borusan Grubu Özel 

Classification: Borusan Group Confidential 

 

 

 
    01.01.2025  

Dear Business Partners, 
 
We present below the import container tariff that will be applied at our port as of January 1, 2025. 
 
Best regards, 
 

BORUSAN PORT IMPORT CONTAINER TARIFF 

      

  CONTAINER TYPES   

TERMINAL AND STORAGE SERVICES 20' 40' UNIT 

THC 100 100 USD / Unit 

THC - OOG 150 150 USD / Unit 

Weighing Customs Tariff Applies TL / Unit 

Additional Weighing Service* Customs Tariff Applies TL / Unit 

Seal Removal 14 + VAT 14 + VAT USD / Unit 

Stripping (by Forklift) 130 + VAT 180 + VAT USD / Unit 

Stripping (by Labour / with Special Equipment) 195 + VAT 265 + VAT USD / Unit 

Container Sweeping 14 + VAT 14 + VAT USD / Unit 

Reefer Container Plugging/Unplugging 15 + VAT 15 + VAT USD / Unit 

Full Inspection (by Forklift) Customs Tariff Applies USD / Unit 

Full Inspection (by Labour / with Special Equipment) Customs Tariff Applies USD / Unit 

Inspection / Sampling Customs Tariff Applies USD / Unit 

Container Storage (1-5 days) 32 50 USD / Day / Unit 

Container Storage (6-11 days) 38 55 USD / Day / Unit 

Container Storage (12 - …. days) 46 64 USD / Day / Unit 

Reefer Container Storage (1-5 days) 75 95 USD / Day / Unit 

Reefer Container Storage (6 - …. days) 85 105 USD / Day / Unit 

OOG Container Storage (1-5 days) 75 95 USD / Day / Unit 

OOG Container Storage (6 -... days) 85 105 USD / Day / Unit 
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NOTES 

1. An additional 20% pricing will be applied to all service prices for IMCO containers.  
2. Cargoes classified as IMCO classes 1, 2, 6, and 7 will not be handled in CFS area. A Turkish MSDS form must 

be submitted to the port for containers that will undergo internal discharge. 
3. For containers entering the CFS area for stuffing, stripping, full inspection, inspection, or sampling requests, 

a port terminal fee of 100 USD per unit will be applied in the event of daily delays or cancellations of the 
request. 

4. Our stripping service (by Forklift) covers operations with a maximum capacity of one forklift of 5 tons. 
5. A fee for "Container Sweeping" service will be charged for each container for which stripping service is 

provided. 
*This includes re-weighing the container in stock based on the customer's request. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


